
Gorakhpur - Jodhpur Special Fare Special/04830 - Exp - NWR 
AY/Ayodhya Dham Junction to BE/Bareilly Junction 

7h 11m - 370 km - 2 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 23:25 0 1 0 52 84 NER
2 KLD Khalilabad 00:04 00:06 2m 0 2 34 71 84 NER
3 BST Basti 00:31 00:34 3m 0 2 63 65 99 NER
4 MUR Mankapur Junction 01:30 01:32 2m 0 2 124 52 106 NER
5 AY Ayodhya Dham

Junction
02:15 02:20 5m 0 2 162 28 98 NR

6 AYC Ayodhya Cantt. Junction 02:35 02:45 10m 0 2 169 40 NR
7 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 05:55 06:05 10m 0 2 296 68 124 NR
8 BE Bareilly Junction 09:31 09:33 2m 0 2 531 62 169 NR
9 MB Moradabad Junction 11:00 11:10 10m 0 2 621 68 193 NR
10 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 13:15 13:17 2m 0 2 762 37 217 NR
11 DLI Old Delhi Junction 13:50 14:00 10m 0 2 783 28 219 NR
12 DEC Delhi Cantt. 14:30 14:32 2m 0 2 797 34 217 NR
13 GGN Gurgaon 15:02 15:04 2m 1 2 814 32 214 NR
14 RE Rewari Junction 16:40 16:45 5m 0 2 865 84 242 NWR
15 MHRG Mahendragarh 17:21 17:23 2m 0 2 915 66 NWR
16 LHU Loharu Junction 18:00 18:02 2m 0 2 956 57 269 NWR
17 SDLP Sadulpur Junction 18:55 19:00 5m 0 2 1006 69 235 NWR
18 CUR Churu Junction 19:50 20:00 10m 0 2 1064 40 NWR
19 RTGH Ratangarh Junction 21:05 21:10 5m 0 2 1107 83 NWR
20 SUJH Sujangarh 21:43 21:46 3m 0 2 1153 58 317 NWR
21 LAU Ladnun 21:56 21:59 3m 0 2 1163 81 330 NWR
22 DIA Didwana 22:22 22:25 3m 0 2 1194 82 342 NWR
23 CTKT Choti Khatu 22:51 22:53 2m 0 2 1229 33 NWR
24 DNA Degana Junction 23:48 23:51 3m 0 2 1260 33 340 NWR
25 MTD Merta Road Junction 01:10 01:20 10m 0 3 1304 39 322 NWR
26 JU Jodhpur 04:00 0 3 1406 - 241 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 14 2024 (06:58)

Oct 14 2024 (06:58)

1

1


